MLX90609
Angular Rate Sensor (Standard version)
390109060901 Page 1 of 22 Data Sheet
Rev 010  November/08
Standard Features and Benefits
� High resolution and dynamic range
� Both digital (SPI) and analog outputs
� Low acceleration and angular rate cross

types of applications need close cooperation between the customer and Melexis. Please contact
Melexis in case you have such an application.
Ordering Information
Part No.  Temperature Code  Package Code  Option code Full Scale Range
MLX90609EEA-N2 E (-40°C to 85°C) EA  (CLCC32)  N2  ±75 °/s
MLX90609EEA-E2 E (-40°C to 85°C) EA  (CLCC32)  E2  ±150 °/s
MLX90609EEA-R2 E (-40°C to 85°C) EA  (CLCC32)  R2  ±300 °/s
Note: Other Full Scale Ranges can be provided. Please contact Melexis.
Functional Diagram
General Description
The MLX90609 Angular Rate Sensor is a full
gyroscopic system. A single SMD package
contains a high performance silicon micro
machined sensor with signal conditioning
circuitry. It operates from 5V supply and is